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SZ 2533.100 - Plastic Handles for AX/KX

Alternative to standard lock inserts, for use with or without a lock cylinder insert.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material

Color

Supply includes

Note

Lock
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2533.100
A

Alternative to standard lock inserts, for use with or without a lock
cylinder insert.

Enclosure made of fiber-glass reinforced polyamide
Locking lug: plastic

Seal: PU

Clamping piece: carbon steel, zinc-plated

RAL 9011

Supplied without key
Plastic handle

Seal

Clamping piece

AX locking lug

KX locking lug
Assembly screw

Other lock systems available on request.
Lock Insert: Without lock

1 pc(s).

0.065

0.067

39269097

4028177940581

EC000327

EC000327

27409217



